



City of Faribault
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: **2020 Miscellaneous Concrete (City Wide)** Contract No.:
 Client: **City of Faribault** Project No.: **2020-01**
 Bid Opening: _____ Owner: **City of Faribault**

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Healy Construction		Create Construction LLC		Legends Concrete		R.A.W. Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Project: 2020-01 - 2020 Miscellaneous Concrete (City Wide)													
Schedule A: Miscellaneous Concrete (City Wide)													
23	2104.503 SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	100	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
20	2104.503 REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LIN FT	250	\$6.50	\$1,625.00	\$7.50	\$1,875.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00
1	2104.518 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SQ FT	1500	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00
22	2104.518 REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ FT	1500	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00
24	2105.507 COMMON EXCAVATION	CU YD	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
2	2301.504 CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0"	SQ YD	65	\$80.00	\$5,200.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$63.00	\$4,095.00	\$84.00	\$5,460.00	\$66.00	\$4,290.00
3	2301.602 DRILL & GROUT DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	20	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
25	2302.603 JOINT REPAIR (TYPE A2)	LIN FT	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
26	2302.603 FULL DEPTH REPAIR (TYPE CD-HV)	LIN FT	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$66.00	\$660.00
27	2302.604 PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (TYPE CX)	SQ YD	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
18	2411.607 CONCRETE STEPS	CU YD	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$575.00	\$5,750.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
7	2506.502 CASTING ASSEMBLY (MnDOT 801-810-821B)	EACH	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
8	2506.502 ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	EACH	2	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$220.00	\$440.00
5	2506.502 CASTING ASSEMBLY (NEENAH R-3065 OR R-3067)	EACH	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
6	2506.502 CASTING ASSEMBLY (NEENAH R-1733)	EACH	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
4	2506.602 CASTING ASSEMBLY FORD TYPE A LID COVER	EACH	3	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
21	2521.618 6" CONCRETE WALK SPECIAL	SQ FT	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$17.50	\$8,750.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$22.00	\$11,000.00
9	2521.618 4" CONCRETE WALK (<100 S.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	SQ FT	600	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$9.00	\$5,400.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.50	\$5,100.00	\$12.00	\$7,200.00
10	2521.618 4" CONCRETE WALK (>100 S.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	SQ FT	600	\$4.50	\$2,700.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.50	\$4,500.00	\$12.00	\$7,200.00
16	2531.501 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN VALLEY GUTTER	LIN FT	50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$37.50	\$1,875.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
15	2531.503 CONCRETE CURB DESIGN B6	LIN FT	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$17.50	\$875.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$17.00	\$850.00
12	2531.603 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618 (<20 L.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	LIN FT	500	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$39.00	\$19,500.00	\$28.00	\$14,000.00
13	2531.603 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624 (<20 L.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	LIN FT	150	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$37.50	\$5,625.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$42.00	\$6,300.00	\$33.00	\$4,950.00
11	2531.603 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618 (>20 L.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	LIN FT	250	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$38.00	\$9,500.00	\$28.00	\$7,000.00
14	2531.603 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624 (>20 L.F. IN ONE LOCATION)	LIN FT	150	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$32.50	\$4,875.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$41.00	\$6,150.00	\$33.00	\$4,950.00
19	2531.618 TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	100	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00
17	2531.618 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ FT	1500	\$6.50	\$9,750.00	\$7.50	\$11,250.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00	\$8.50	\$12,750.00	\$15.00	\$22,500.00
Total Schedule A: Miscellaneous Concrete (City Wide):					\$103,115.00		\$101,575.00		\$110,845.00		\$122,560.00		\$128,940.00
Total Schedule A: Miscellaneous Concrete (City Wide):					\$103,115.00		\$101,575.00		\$110,845.00		\$122,560.00		\$128,940.00
Totals for Project 2020-01					\$103,115.00		\$101,575.00		\$110,845.00		\$122,560.00		\$128,940.00
% of Estimate for Project 2020-01							-1.49%		7.50%		18.86%		25.04%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____